
2024 CALENDAR

Edition Supplement Deadline for submissions Publication Date

FEBRUARY Back to school Monday, 5 February 2024 Tuesday, 13 February 2024
MARCH Seniors’ Living Monday, 4 March 2024 Tuesday, 12 March 2024
APRIL Pesach Monday, 1 April 2024 Tuesday, 9 April 2024
MAY Yom Ha’atzmaut Monday, 29 April 2024 Tuesday, 7 May 2024
JUNE Kosher Kitchen & Shavuot Monday, 27 May 2024 Tuesday, 4 June 2024
JULY Weddings Monday, 24 June 2024 Tuesday, 2 July 2024
AUGUST - EARLY Seniors’ Living Monday, 22 July 2024 Tuesday, 30 July 2024
AUGUST - LATE Health & Wellbeing Monday, 19 August 2024 Tuesday, 27 August 2024
SEPTEMBER Rosh Hashanah Monday, 16 September 2024 Tuesday, 24 September 2024
OCTOBER Education Monday, 14 October 2024 Tuesday, 22 October 2024
NOVEMBER Kosher Kitchen Monday, 11 November 2024 Tuesday, 19 November 2024
DECEMBER Chanukah Monday, 9 December 2024 Tuesday, 17 December 2024


